
                       DOCKET CALL - COUNTY COURT, KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS
                                      ARRAIGNMENT DOCKET -- PAGE 1
                  WEDNESDAY, JULY 23, 2025 - 09:00:00am - COUNTY COURTROOM-FIRST FLOOR

CAUSE #    DEFENDANT                  OFFENSE & DATE             ATTORNEY             BONDSMAN                        
           HOME ADDRESS               ARRESTING AGENCY           ADDRESS              ADDRESS                               
77332      ANDERSON, MATHEW CURTIS    DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV                        CASH BOND                             
           *1395 TULANE               CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES                                                                 
           VIDOR, TX 77662            10/06/2023                                                                            
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78503      AYALA, CRISTOVAL ANDRES    DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       PROFESSIONAL BAIL BONDING             
           PO BOX 851                 BAC >= 0.15                                     5053 HWY 69 SOUTH                     
           VILLAGE MILLS, TX 77663    03/28/2025                                      BEAUMONT, TX 77705                    
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77825      BAKER, KODY DEWAINE        MOTION TO REVOKE                                ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           12960 FM 2937              01/15/2024                                      1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          SPD                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77826      BAKER, KODY DEWAINE        MOTION TO REVOKE                                ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           12960 FM 2937              01/15/2024                                      1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          SPD                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78532      BERWICK, STEPHANIE RENEE   THEFT PROP >=$750<$2,500                        ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           155 ALLEN ST # 44          07/29/2024                                      1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        LPD                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78116      BRAGG JR, JAMES CLEVELAND  POSS MARIJ < 2OZ                                ROS WARRANT-OUTSTANDING               
           *445 BRAGG DR              10/28/2024                                                                            
           MILAM, TX 75959            LPD                                                                                   
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77860      BROWN JR, WILLIE RAY       POSS MARIJ < 2OZ                                NONE - IN JAIL                        
           12727 PELICAN BAY DR       01/26/2024                                                                            
           HOUSTON, TX 77038          LPD                                                                                   
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78373      BROWN JR, WILLIE RAY       INDECENT EXPOSURE                               NONE - IN JAIL                        
           12727 PELICAN BAY DR       03/09/2025                                                                            
           HOUSTON, TX 77038          HCSO                                                                                  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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78509      BRYAN, ELIZABETH SUE       FAIL TO ID FUGITIVE INTEN                       PERSONAL BOND                         
           8166 FM 1003 NORTH         T GIVE FALSE INFO                                                                     
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          05/08/2025                                                                            
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78504      CAMPBELL, BRENNAN LEE      UNL CARRYING WEAPON                             STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           1033 CR 4416               01/08/2025                                      PO BOX 1931                           
           WOODVILLE, TX 75979        SPD                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78505      CAMPBELL, BRENNAN LEE      DUTY ON STRIKING FIXTURE/                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           1033 CR 4416               HWY LANDSCAPE>=$200                             PO BOX 1931                           
           WOODVILLE, TX 75979        01/08/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77313      COLE, KOURTNEY TERRELL     UNL CARRYING WEAPON                             CASH BOND                             
           100 VILLA ROAD             09/01/2023                                                                            
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          KPD                                                                                   
BOND FORFEITURE CAUSE # 7943
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78542      COLE, KOURTNEY TERRELL     UNL CARRYING WEAPON                             NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           100 VILLA RD               05/22/2025                                      PO BOX 1136                           
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          LPD                                             JASPER, TX 75951                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78512      CRAVY, JIM AARON-BIELECKI  HARASSMENT                                      ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           10050 CRAVENS CAMP RD      03/10/2025                                      1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          HCSO                                            KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78496      DEAR, MICHAEL JOHN         UNL CARRYING WEAPON                             ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           139 CAROLINA ST            04/17/2025                                      1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        LPD                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78497      DEAR, MICHAEL JOHN         DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           139 CAROLINA ST            2ND                                             1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        04/17/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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78508      DOSS, LEZYRIAH JIMIYAN     ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           265 SOUTH 17TH STREET      05/14/2025                                      PO BOX 1136                           
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          SPD                                             JASPER, TX 75951                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78430      DUKE, SONYA JUNE           ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           100 BRITTON DRIVE          URY FAMILY MEMBER                               1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          03/04/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78499      FORKNER JR, JOE BONNER     DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           120 BAYOU DRIVE            2ND                                             PO BOX 1931                           
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        03/22/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78490      FOUNTAIN, NICOLAUS DAWAYN  DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           E                          05/03/2025                                      1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           227 TOMLEN RD E            LPD                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           BUNA, TX 77612                                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78397      GRIFFITH, JEFFERY BRIAN    POSS DANGEROUS DRUG                             NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           7177 COUNTY LINE           01/16/2025                                      PO BOX 1136                           
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          DPS                                             JASPER, TX 75951                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78398      GRIFFITH, JEFFERY BRIAN    POSS MARIJ < 2OZ                                NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           7177 COUNTY LINE           03/08/2025                                      PO BOX 1136                           
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          HCSO                                            JASPER, TX 75951                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78516      HATTON JR, ARNOLD RUFUS    CRIMINAL TRESPASS                               ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           350 CR 4880                03/15/2025                                      1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           FRED, TX 77616             HCSO                                            KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78517      HATTON JR, ARNOLD RUFUS    CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$100<                       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           350 CR 4880                $750                                            1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           FRED, TX 77616             03/15/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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78507      HAYNES, HAMPTON KADE       DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           4436 GRACE LANE            2ND                                             PO BOX 1931                           
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        05/15/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78353      IBARRA, KEVIN              DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       DAVID G SCHMIDT                       
           7744 CANSLER ST            /OPEN ALCH CONTAINER                            400 SAN JACINTO                       
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          02/10/2025                                      HOUSTON, TX 77002                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77202      KENDRICK IV, ROY FRANK     BURGLARY OF VEHICLES                            ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           *1358 ROBINSON RD #41      05/22/2023                                      1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          HCSO                                            KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77203      KENDRICK IV, ROY FRANK     BURGLARY OF VEHICLES                            ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           *1358 ROBINSON RD #41      05/22/2023                                      1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          HCSO                                            KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77204      KENDRICK IV, ROY FRANK     BURGLARY OF VEHICLES                            ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           *1358 ROBINSON RD #41      05/22/2023                                      1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          HCSO                                            KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77205      KENDRICK IV, ROY FRANK     BURGLARY OF VEHICLES                            NONE-CHARGE ADDED BY PROSECUTOR       
           *1358 ROBINSON RD #41      05/22/2023                                                                            
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          HCSO                                                                                  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77206      KENDRICK IV, ROY FRANK     BURGLARY OF VEHICLES                            NONE-CHARGE ADDED BY PROSECUTOR       
           *1358 ROBINSON RD #41      05/22/2023                                                                            
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          HCSO                                                                                  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77207      KENDRICK IV, ROY FRANK     BURGLARY OF VEHICLES                            NONE-CHARGE ADDED BY PROSECUTOR       
           *1358 ROBINSON RD #41      05/22/2023                                                                            
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          HCSO                                                                                  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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77208      KENDRICK IV, ROY FRANK     BURGLARY OF VEHICLES                            NONE-CHARGE ADDED BY PROSECUTOR       
           *1358 ROBINSON RD #41      05/22/2023                                                                            
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          HCSO                                                                                  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77916      KENDRICK IV, ROY FRANK     BURGLARY OF VEHICLES                            NONE - IN JAIL                        
           *1358 ROBINSON RD #41      12/17/2023                                                                            
           SILSBEE, TX 77656                                                                                                
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77917      KENDRICK IV, ROY FRANK     THEFT PROP >=$750<$2,500                        NONE - IN JAIL                        
           *1358 ROBINSON RD #41      12/17/2023                                                                            
           SILSBEE, TX 77656                                                                                                
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78514      KONSTANTINE, DOUGLAS LEE   DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV                        ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           8772 REED RANCH ROAD       CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES                           1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          05/03/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77890      LELEUX, FELICIA LINDSEY    DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV                        ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           *1647 HWY 365              CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES                           1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           NOME, TX 77629             07/14/2024                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78500      MARKS, ASHLEY JANETTE      TAMPER W/GOVERNMENT RECOR                       NO BOND-OPEN WARRANT                  
           17985 AUSTIN DRIVE         D                                                                                     
           WINNIE, TX 77665           07/26/2024                                                                            
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78501      MARKS, ASHLEY JANETTE      FAIL TO IDENTIFY GIVING F                       NO BOND-OPEN WARRANT                  
           17985 AUSTIN DRIVE         ALSE/FICTITIOUS INFO                                                                  
           WINNIE, TX 77665           07/26/2024                                                                            
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78518      MCDANIEL, MYTREANN GENECI  POSS MARIJ < 2OZ                                NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           A DEBRIA                   04/10/2025                                      PO BOX 1136                           
           275 ALLEN ST APT 3205      DPS                                             JASPER, TX 75951                      
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625                                   
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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78533      POWELL, DAMIAN BLAIR       THEFT PROP >=$750<$2,500                        ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           6685 PRIMROSE              03/18/2025                                      1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        LPD                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78530      SALAZAR JR, JUAN CARLOS    CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$750<                       A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           315 E AVE L                $2,500                                          1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          02/21/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78534      THORNTON, TED ANDREW       DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       MISTI BAIL BONDS                      
           PO BOX 5911                BAC >= 0.15                                     1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           BEAUMONT, TX 77726         03/23/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SLPD                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78427      TRAHAN, CASEY LANE         THEFT PROP <$100 W/PREV C                       NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           5580 GARDEN VILLAGE DR     ONVIC                                           PO BOX 1136                           
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        04/05/2025                                      JASPER, TX 75951                      
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78489      WEEDEN, DAVID HOWARD       INTERFER W/PUBLIC DUTIES                        A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           9071 3RD ST                04/27/2025                                      1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        LPD                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78502      WILLIAMS JR, ROSS SCOTTIE  VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDE                       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           550 BONNER ST              R                                               1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          04/01/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78515      WOOD JR, RICKY JOE         RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR T                       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           2249 BEVIL LOOP            RANSP                                           1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           JASPER, TX 75951           04/30/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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47 RECORDS LISTED



ANDERSON, MATHEW CURTIS               77332 
AYALA, CRISTOVAL ANDRES               78503 
BAKER, KODY DEWAINE                   77825 
BAKER, KODY DEWAINE                   77826 
BERWICK, STEPHANIE RENEE              78532 
BRAGG JR, JAMES CLEVELAND             78116 
BROWN JR, WILLIE RAY                  77860 
BROWN JR, WILLIE RAY                  78373 
BRYAN, ELIZABETH SUE                  78509 
CAMPBELL, BRENNAN LEE                 78504 
CAMPBELL, BRENNAN LEE                 78505 
COLE, KOURTNEY TERRELL                77313 
COLE, KOURTNEY TERRELL                78542 
CRAVY, JIM AARON-BIELECKI             78512 
DEAR, MICHAEL JOHN                    78496 
DEAR, MICHAEL JOHN                    78497 
DOSS, LEZYRIAH JIMIYAN                78508 
DUKE, SONYA JUNE                      78430 
FORKNER JR, JOE BONNER                78499 
FOUNTAIN, NICOLAUS DAWAYNE            78490 
GRIFFITH, JEFFERY BRIAN               78397 
GRIFFITH, JEFFERY BRIAN               78398 
HATTON JR, ARNOLD RUFUS               78516 
HATTON JR, ARNOLD RUFUS               78517 
HAYNES, HAMPTON KADE                  78507 
IBARRA, KEVIN                         78353 
KENDRICK IV, ROY FRANK                77202 
KENDRICK IV, ROY FRANK                77203 
KENDRICK IV, ROY FRANK                77204 
KENDRICK IV, ROY FRANK                77205 
KENDRICK IV, ROY FRANK                77206 
KENDRICK IV, ROY FRANK                77207 
KENDRICK IV, ROY FRANK                77208 
KENDRICK IV, ROY FRANK                77916 
KENDRICK IV, ROY FRANK                77917 
KONSTANTINE, DOUGLAS LEE              78514 
LELEUX, FELICIA LINDSEY               77890 
MARKS, ASHLEY JANETTE                 78500 
MARKS, ASHLEY JANETTE                 78501 
MCDANIEL, MYTREANN GENECIA DEBRIA     78518 
POWELL, DAMIAN BLAIR                  78533 
SALAZAR JR, JUAN CARLOS               78530 
THORNTON, TED ANDREW                  78534 
TRAHAN, CASEY LANE                    78427 



WEEDEN, DAVID HOWARD                  78489 
WILLIAMS JR, ROSS SCOTTIE             78502 
WOOD JR, RICKY JOE                    78515 


